Basic Energy Sciences
Triennial Operational Review of the

National Synchrotron Light Source-11 (NSLS-I1)

Dr. Michael Borland
Advanced Photon Source
Argonne National Laboratory
9700 S. Cass Avenue

Bldg. 401

Argonne, IL 60439

Phone : 630-252-4205
Borland@aps.anl.gov

Ms. Stephanie Carlson

SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory
2575 Sand Hill Road

MS: 69

Menlo Park, CA 94025

Phone: 650- 926-2033
steph@SLAC.Stanford.EDU

Mr. lan Evans

SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory
2575 Sand Hill Road

MS: 19

Menlo Park, CA 94025

Phone: 650-926-2628
evans@slac.stanford.edu

Dr. Ben Feinberg ** (Retired)
Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
1 Cyclotron Road

MS: 71R0259

Berkeley, CA 94720

Phone: 510-486-7725
B_Feinberg@Ibl.gov

Dr. Thomas Rabedeau

SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory
2575 Sand Hill Road

MS: 69

Menlo Park, CA 94025

Phone: 650- 926-3009
rabedeau@slac.stanford.edu

5/23/2017 5:09 PM

June 20 - 21, 2017

List of Reviewers

Dr. Mohan Ramanathan
Advanced Photon Source
Argonne National Laboratory
9700 S. Cass Avenue

Bldg. 401

Argonne, IL 60439

Phone: 630-252-3773
mohan@aps.anl.gov

Dr. Christoph Steier

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
1 Cyclotron Road

MS: 15R0217

Berkeley, CA 94720

Phone: 510-495-2992
CSteier@Ibl.gov

** (DOE/ORISE to pay travel/honorarium expenses)

DOE Review Committee/Observers:

James Murphy, DOE/SC-22.3
Peter Lee, DOE/SC-22.3



